
                                                                  As at 19 July 2022

Archdeaconry Surrogate Minister Telephone Email

Lich Rugeley Mark Davys 01889 883722 revmdavys@gmail.com 

Lich Lichfield  

Salop Oswestry John Chesworth 01691 653922 chez.chesworth@gmail.com

Salop Oswestry Harvey Gibbons 01691 653467 revdharvey@gmail.com 

Salop Shrewsbury Martin Heath 01743 350907 emmanuelvicar@talktalk.net 

Salop Shrewsbury

Salop Edgmond & 

Shifnal

Mary Thomas 07376 122632 revmarythomas@gmail.com 

Salop Telford Tim Carter 01952 248897 tim@allsaints-wellington.org  

Salop Ellesmere Patricia Hawkins 01691 622571 revpat.hawkins@gmail.com 

Salop Wrockwardine Christine Tough 01952 510304 christine.v.tough@gmail.com 

Salop Hodnet Catherine McBride 01630 656943 vicarofstmarys@gmail.com 

Salop Hodnet Jane Morris 01630 801207 morrisjane516@gmail.com

Salop Wem & 

Whitchurch

Rich Cresswell 01939 250990 revrichcresswell@gmail.com

Stoke Eccleshall Nigel Clemas 01782 680258 nclemas@hotmail.com 

Stoke Leek Nigel Irons 01538 386114 stedwardsleek@hotmail.com  

Stoke Stafford Richard Grigson 07877 168498 richard.grigson@staffordchurches.uk  

Stoke Stoke-on-Trent David McHardy 01782 398585 david.mchardy@hotmail.co.uk  

Stoke Stone Ian Cardinal 01785 812747 rector.stone@gmail.com 

Stoke Uttoxeter Margaret Sherwin 01889 560234 mjsherwin@btinternet.com 

Stoke Tutbury Michael Freeman 01283 568613 freeman.burton@googlemail.com 

Wal Walsall Martin Rutter 0121 357 5813 martincrutter@gmail.com 

Wal Wolverhampton David Wright david.wright@lichfield.anglican.org 

Wal West Bromwich Jane Dicker 0121 588 5157 mthr_jane@btinternet.com  

mailto:revmdavys@gmail.com
mailto:simonbaker57@outlook.com
mailto:chez.chesworth@gmail.com
mailto:revdharvey@gmail.com
mailto:emmanuelvicar@talktalk.net
mailto:revmarythomas@gmail.com
mailto:tim@allsaints-wellington.org
mailto:revpat.hawkins@gmail.com
mailto:christine.v.tough@gmail.com
mailto:vicarofstmarys@gmail.com
mailto:morrisjane516@gmail.com
mailto:revrichcresswell@gmail.com
mailto:nclemas@hotmail.com
mailto:stedwardsleek@hotmail.com
mailto:richard.grigson@staffordchurches.uk
mailto:david.mchardy@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:rector.stone@gmail.com
mailto:mjsherwin@btinternet.com
mailto:freeman.burton@googlemail.com
mailto:martincrutter@gmail.com
mailto:david.wright@lichfield.anglican.org
mailto:mthr_jane@btinternet.com

